Our Chapter

The Muskingum Valley Human Re-
source Management Association
(MVHRMA) is an affiliate chapter of
the Society for Human Resource Man-
agement (SHRM) and consists of hu-
man resource professionals in the East
Central area of Ohio. The chapter was
awarded the SHRM Superior Merit
Award in the past. The group offers
professional development and net-
working opportunities to its members
and guests.

Our Meetings

The chapter generally meets the sec-
ond Wednesday of each month at
8:00 a.m. with a guest speaker. Meet-
ings are open to anyone interested in
human resources. Reservations are
required. For more information con-
tact the Zanesville-Muskingum County
Chamber of Commerce, 740-455-8282.
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2020 Chapter Officers

President Shaye Wensyel-Jones
(740) 868-7534
shaye@disruptmedia.co

Vice-President Chad Hanson
(740) 617-2937
chadhanson@halliburton.com

Secretary Peggy Whited, SHRM-CP
(740) 255-6473
peggy@bwscompany.com

Treasurer Waynette Tackett
(740) 450-2265 Ext 231
wtackett@nvboh.com

Member At Joe Goldsmith, SHRM-SCP

Large (740) 455-5236
joe.goldsmith@grupobimbo.com

Member At Linda Bird, SHRM-CP

Large (740) 252-5237
linda.bird@autozone.com

Member At Dana Matz

Large (740) 455-8282
dmatz@zmchamber.com

SOCIETY FOR HUMAN
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

SHRM Member Benefits

Education & Information
Publications & On-line Services
HR Magazine
HR News
Mosaics
Workplace Visions
SHRM Legal Reports
Conferences & Seminars
Govt. & Media Representation
Networking Opportunities
HR Job Openings
SHRM White Papers
HR Talk
HR Hotline
Professional Certification

Listing in SHRM Directory
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